CREATIVE
VISIONARY
INNOVATIVE




ABOUT US:

* Adhvanta Hosgitality pvt Itd was born in 2016, as a event company with its own
inventory of 50 luxury tents.

® In 2017 Adhvanta successfully made inventory of total 100 luxury tents.

* In 2018, Adhvanta Hospitality launched Two new Resorts in Uttarakhand and
Also did very good business in its First year.

* In 2018, Adhvanta Hospitality also made 50 new tents, Total Inventory is 150
till now.

® In 2019, Adhvanta Hospitality started travel divison in niche market for Two
Destinations: Uttarakhand and Andamand Nicobar..




WHY ADHVANTA?

® Adhvanta Hospitality 1s a team of Young blood, with vision in Mind. We
believe in meeting clients expectation by delivering product using our
Expertise.

® We believe in making client relationship hence we give our 100% effort to
deliver our service successfully.

¢ While camping, Our main aim 1s comfort of the guests.

® Providing a perfect blend of luxury and culture, you get to experience the real
face of India that too in the most comfortable mannetr.

® Adhvanta Hospitality 1s not just another Camping partner or Hospitality
partner. Adhvanta is a Team with experiece, dedication and Vision.




USP

® We believe in providing personalized service depicting our culture.
® Our managers/ team leaders are experienced in handling events and

staff

* All our statfs are professionally trained to handle on site complications
ensuring guests delightedness.

* We believe in working as extended team with our clients.

® Our services are in standard of high end clients, VIPs and foreign
nationals
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2015
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2016
2017
2017
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2017

KUMBH MELA
SATYA SAI

EVC

KUMBH

JAL HAMOTSAV

JAL MAHOTSAV

JHEEL MAHOTSAV

ISHA YOGA FOUNDATION
EVC

100

40

100
100
100
25
100
70

TRIMBAKESHWAR, MH

CHIKBALLAPURA
BENGALURU, KR

AMBEY VALLEY,
MAHARASHTRA

UJJAIN, MP
HANUWANTIYA, MP
HANUWANTIYA, MP
GANDHI SAGAR, MP
COIMBATOUR, TN

AMBLEY VALLEY
MAHARASHTRA



G TENTS | LOCATION

2018 RAWATPURA SARKAR 150 RAWATPURA,
MADHYA PRADESH
2018 MURARI BAPU 600 SIMARIA BIHAR
2018 RK MARBLE MARRIAGE 50 PUSHKAR
2019 KUMBH MELA 170 ALLAHABAD
2019 BODOLAND 20 ASSAM
2019 POLAVARAM DAM 15 ANDHRA PRADESH
INNOGRATION
2019 NAYATI HOSPITALS NIIRA 100 VRINDAVAN
RADIA SONS MARRIAGE
2019 MURARI BAPU 200 RAWATPURA,
MADHYA PRADESH
2020 HYUNDAI SHOWROOM 60 BEED, MAHARASTRA
OPENING
2020 MEDARAM JATARA 120 MEDARAM,
TELANGANA
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
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2023

CHETAK FESTIVAL
PURANDHAM ASHRAM
ECO RETREAT
MARRIAGE INDORE
MARRIAGE SHAJAPUR
MANDU FESTIVAL
NAMSAI

SEPPA

ANANDPUR

30
40
100
100
100
100
50
150

SARANGKHEDA
GUJRAT

ODISHA

INDORE

SHAHJAPUR

MANDU

ARUNACHAL
ARUNACHAL

MURARU BAPU KATHA



Isha Yoga
Foundation:

Jal Mahotsav:
Hanuwantiya




JAL MAHOTSAV
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SIMARIA GHAT: MURARI BAPU
KATHA
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ADHVANTA HOSPITALITY
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TENTS EXGliSEs
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TENT SPECIFICATION

15t CATEGORY

* MAIN ROOM: 12" x18
* WASHROOM: 5' x10'
* BALCONY : 5' x18




FACILITIES.

» TWO BED WITH 6 INC MATTRESS

» BED SIDE TABLE WITH LAMP AND CHARGING
POINT

» LUGGAGE RACK/TABLE
» CARPETED FLOOR AND MATS,

» ATTACH BATHROOM WITH WESTERN TOILET,
WASHBASIN AND SHOWER AREA

» HOT AND COLD WATER
» HOUSEKEEPING SERVICE.
» RESTAURANT MULTI CUISINE




CONTACT

adhvanta hospitality

ADHVANTA HOSPITALITY PVT LTD

E 140, SUSHANT ARCADE, SUSHANT LOK 1, GURGAON
+91 8800894335, +91 7073200863
info@adhvantaindia.com.

I WWW.ADHVANTAINDIA.COM, WWW.KUMBHCAMPINDIA.COM



mailto:info@adhvantaindia.com
http://www.adhvantaindia.com/
http://www.kumbhcampindia.com/

