

### **ABOUT US:**

- Adhvanta Hospitality pvt ltd was born in 2016, as a event company with its own inventory of 50 luxury tents.
- In 2017 Adhvanta successfully made inventory of total 100 luxury tents.
- In 2018, Adhvanta Hospitality launched Two new Resorts in Uttarakhand and Also did very good business in its First year.
- In 2018, Adhvanta Hospitality also made 50 new tents, Total Inventory is 150 till now.
- In 2019, Adhvanta Hospitality started travel divison in niche market for Two Destinations: Uttarakhand and Andamand Nicobar..

#### WHY ADHVANTA?

- Adhvanta Hospitality is a team of Young blood, with vision in Mind. We believe in meeting clients expectation by delivering product using our Expertise.
- We believe in making client relationship hence we give our 100% effort to deliver our service successfully.
- While camping, Our main aim is comfort of the guests.
- Providing a perfect blend of luxury and culture, you get to experience the real face of India that too in the most comfortable manner.
- Adhvanta Hospitality is not just another Camping partner or Hospitality partner. Adhvanta is a Team with experiece, dedication and Vision.

# **USP**

- We believe in providing personalized service depicting our culture.
- Our managers/ team leaders are experienced in handling events and staff
- All our staffs are professionally trained to handle on site complications ensuring guests delightedness.
- We believe in working as extended team with our clients.
- Our services are in standard of high end clients, VIPs and foreign nationals

YEAR	EVENT	TENTS	LOCATION
2015	KUMBH MELA	50	TRIMBAKESHWAR, MH
2015	SATYA SAI	100	CHIKBALLAPURA BENGALURU, KR
2015	EVC	40	AMBEY VALLEY, MAHARASHTRA
2016	KUMBH	100	UJJAIN, MP
2016	JAL HAMOTSAV	100	HANUWANTIYA, MP
2017	JAL MAHOTSAV	100	HANUWANTIYA, MP
2017	JHEEL MAHOTSAV	25	GANDHI SAGAR, MP
2017	ISHA YOGA FOUNDATION	100	COIMBATOUR, TN
2017	EVC	70	AMBEY VALLEY MAHARASHTRA

YEAR	EVENT	TENTS	LOCATION
2018	RAWATPURA SARKAR	150	RAWATPURA, MADHYA PRADESH
2018	MURARI BAPU	600	SIMARIA BIHAR
2018	RK MARBLE MARRIAGE	50	PUSHKAR
2019	KUMBH MELA	170	ALLAHABAD
2019	BODOLAND	20	ASSAM
2019	POLAVARAM DAM INNOGRATION	15	ANDHRA PRADESH
2019	NAYATI HOSPITALS NIIRA RADIA SONS MARRIAGE	100	VRINDAVAN
2019	MURARI BAPU	200	RAWATPURA, MADHYA PRADESH
2020	HYUNDAI SHOWROOM OPENING	60	BEED, MAHARASTRA
2020	MEDARAM JATARA	120	MEDARAM, TELANGANA

YEAR	EVENT	TENTS	LOCATION
2022	CHETAK FESTIVAL	50	SARANGKHEDA
2022	PURANDHAM ASHRAM	30	GUJRAT
2022	ECO RETREAT	40	ODISHA
2022	MARRIAGE INDORE	100	INDORE
2022	MARRIAGE SHAJAPUR	100	SHAHJAPUR
2023	MANDU FESTIVAL	100	MANDU
2023	NAMSAI	100	ARUNACHAL
2023	SEPPA	50	ARUNACHAL
2023	ANANDPUR	150	MURARU BAPU KATHA



# Isha Yoga Foundation: Coimbatour

Jal Mahotsav: Hanuwantiya





# SIMARIA GHAT: MURARI BAPU KATHA





## Nashik kumbh

# Allahabad kumbh











# NAMSAI: for DCM OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH









# **INTERIORS**



# BATHROOM



# TENTS EXTERIOR



### TENT SPECIFICATION

#### 1st CATEGORY

• MAIN ROOM: 12' x 18'

• WASHROOM: 5' x 10'

• BALCONY : 5' x 18'



## FACILITIES.

- TWO BED WITH 6 INC MATTRESS
- BED SIDE TABLE WITH LAMP AND CHARGING POINT
- LUGGAGE RACK/TABLE
- CARPETED FLOOR AND MATS,
- ATTACH BATHROOM WITH WESTERN TOILET, WASHBASIN AND SHOWER AREA
- HOT AND COLD WATER
- HOUSEKEEPING SERVICE.
- RESTAURANT MULTI CUISINE

## CONTACT



#### **ADHVANTA HOSPITALITY PVT LTD**

E 140, SUSHANT ARCADE, SUSHANT LOK 1, GURGAON +91 8800894335, +91 7073200863

<u>info@adhvantaindia.com</u>.

WWW.ADHVANTAINDIA.COM, WWW.KUMBHCAMPINDIA.COM